 Parish Clock Fund           £  50
 Village Hall committee £150 
 Sports Club                      £125 

TOTAL: £625 

To be finalised at next month’s meeting.  ACTION: S Pickard.

e) Transfer of Funds   –  It was AGREED to transfer £625 (SIX HUNDRED AND TWENTY FIVE 
POUNDS) from the building society to Lloyds TSB. ACTION: S Pickard.

f) Parish Precept and Contributions from Bassetlaw District Council 2010-11  
      After full discussion the following figures were RESOLVED for the budget:

Playing Fields 100.00